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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

6441
6441S4
46722702
71734232
6441
6441S4

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
FRIGAIR
MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER

DT Spare Parts
CTR

VAN WEZEL
STELLOX

AHE

NRF

REAL

EACLIMA
EACLIMA

TYC

ERA

SWAG

TOPRAN

AKS DASIS
NISSENS
NISSENS
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
SIDAT

FISPA

KRIOS

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE
MAXGEAR
JDEUS

CASCO

CASCO

CSV electronic parts

0011016757
05991116
069412522010
0917111
1277101
1208242
1650773
2999505SX
309331

34112
40127800BN
42A25005
42A25005
5090005
664032
70943765
723610
740890N
87128

87128
8EW351039371
8EW351039371
8EW351039371
92119

92119

92119
AB109000P
AB109000P
AB109000P
AB109000P
AC765481
BL0110002
CBW74007AS
CBW74008AS
CVH2119
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DIEDERICHS
THERMOTEC
DENSO

NPS

EQUAL QUALITY
VITALE

VITALE

FAST

AVA QUALITY COOLING

PRASCO
AUTOGAMMA
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

WE PARTS
LUZAR

LGK

LGK

PATRON

SANDO

SANDO

VEMO

WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
SONTIAN
SONTIAN

DCG1033
DDFO03TT
DEA09022
DEA09022
ELE082
FI734232
FI734232
FT56543
FT8426
FT8426
GA20169
K92119
K92119
K92119
LFh1650
LGK007082007
LGK007082008
PFEN183
SBW740070
SBW740080
V24031348
WG1388518
WG1420256
ZD172274
ZD172274
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